192
01.01.2012 For latest updates please visit our website: www.ophiropt.com/photonics
Be
am
 P
ro
fil
e

2
-16
Ordering Information
Item Description  P/N
LPK-CO2-6.4-0.5 BGS-PC-PIII software, Pyrocam III with chopper (PY-III-C-B-10.6), LBS-100-IR-0.5 beam splitter/attenuator, base plate,
miscellaneous hardware. Suitable for beams 1.0 to 6.4mm.*
SP90075
LPK-CO2-6.4-5.0 BGS-PC-PIII software, Pyrocam III with chopper (PY-III-C-B-10.6), LBS-100-IR-5.0 beam splitter/attenuator, base plate,
miscellaneous hardware. Suitable for beams 1.0 to 6.4mm.*
SP90076
LPK-CO2-16-0.5 BGS-PC-PIII software, Pyrocam III with chopper (PY-III-C-B-10.6), LBS-100-IR-0.5 beam splitter/attenuator, 3X telescope,
base plate, miscellaneous hardware. Suitable for beams 3.0 to 16mm.*
SP90077
LPK-CO2-16-5.0 BGS-PC-PIII software, Pyrocam III with chopper (PY-III-C-B-10.6), LBS-100-IR-5.0 beam splitter/attenuator, 3X telescope,
base plate, miscellaneous hardware. Suitable for beams 3.0 to 16mm.*
SP90078
* Maximum beam size assumes zero diffraction from the wings of the beam. Beams of up to 1.5X the maximum size can be applied with minimal diffraction. Beams of up to 2X the above size can be
applied, but noticeable diffraction will occur.